Race Date
April 14, 2013

Place

Overall Name

=
QOVWoO~NOOUTAWNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Chuck Thompson
Kim Cary
Stephen Szatkowski
Shane Balch
Michael lacobucci
Rob Hoy

Victoria Sedicum
Rob Kelly

Dean Moyer
Michael Mays

Mel Lancet

Ginny Angus
Michael Tiedeman
Edward Ward
Sean McCracken
Michael Dechnik
David Rosenfeld
Nolan Pernia
Christopher Laskey
Dana Seitzinger
Austin Sedicum
Megan McLaughlin
Ted Andrus
Laura Tantino
Kyle Parncutt
Glenn Westerlund
Shane Atherholt
Rich Foster

Lee Miler

Mike Deibert

Nick Waller

Hilary Goodman
Joseph Guerra
Kellie Vok

Mark Oneil

Heidi Pernia
Leigh Dudick
Caroline Hacker
Vincent Scaramuzza
Jim Clark
Rachael Hyne
Lauren Meakim
Jeffrey Schaffer
Michele Freund
Ross Schriftman
Cindy Crayder
Phil Alberto
Raymond Devlin
Renee Dileo
Katie Kearns
Joseph Stem
David Dudick
Kimberly McPoyle
Peter Kade

Maria Paone
Nicholas Deluca
Geary Leatherman
Stacie Brenner
Peg Kurnik

David Rudolph
Joyceann Frazier
Tommy Sorensen
Mary Yeh

William Kallatch
Joe Campbell
Melissa O'Rourke
David Bower

Results By ACT Sports Management

5 & Dime - 10 Miler
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

61
494
518
369
452
231
244
358
441
455
290
467
501
489
195
335

20
407
100
261
245
397
292
415

64
405
316
429
461
387
220
207
269
370
523
408
203
478
129
171
513
344
235
522
102
454
124
410
475

26
219
140

47

35

30
446
306
286
390

2
213
519
329
139
340
264
323

42
28
50
27
55
53
34
37
43
53
55
49
34
57
28
44
21
13
39
44
45
34
49
25
14
57
41
34
54
29
53
50
30
49
37
44
27
42
31
59
29
39
52
31
60
42
57
62
43
35
47
32
45
39
47
32
33
27
52
61
44
38
39
52
56
33
41
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Overall
Overall
Master
25-29
55-59
50-54
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
55-59
Master
30-34
55-59
25-29
40-44
19-24
13-18
35-39
40-44
45-49
30-34
45-49
25-29
13-18
55-59
40-44
30-34
50-54
25-29
50-54
50-54
30-34
45-49
35-39
40-44
25-29
40-44
30-34
55-59
25-29
35-39
50-54
30-34
60-64
40-44
55-59
60-64
40-44
35-39
45-49
30-34
45-49
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
50-54
60-64
40-44
35-39
35-39
50-54
55-59
30-34
40-44

Chip Time
1:02:39.46
1:03:06.43
1:05:52.81
1:08:23.41
1:08:53.64
1:09:18.88
1:09:48.69
1:09:53.09
1:10:19.18
1:10:41.78
1:10:46.83
1:11:07.38
1:11:15.58
1:11:28.63
1:11:51.41
1:12:43.75
1:13:04.14
1:13:06.65
1:13:27.56
1:14:12.13
1:15:28.97
1:15:29.83
1:16:04.59
1:16:25.51
1:16:43.78
1:16:48.75
1:16:55.29
1:17:31.32
1:17:39.27
1:18:04.01
1:18:28.77
1:18:30.28
1:18:40.56
1:19:00.08
1:19:22.00
1:19:51.59
1:20:03.44
1:20:06.59
1:20:16.41
1:20:16.91
1:20:30.14
1:20:31.91
1:20:43.54
1:20:44.66
1:20:52.04
1:20:54.30
1:21:03.92
1:21:29.77
1:21:37.78
1:21:38.60
1:21:43.27
1:21:56.56
1.22:27.17
1:22:29.44
1:22:30.03
1:22:35.73
1:22:47.85
1:22:57.14
1:22:59.70
1:23:01.72
1:23:04.34
1:23:15.08
1:23:31.02
1:23:38.63
1:23:42.13
1:23:43.19
1:23:51.05

Gun Time

1:02:39.46
1:03:06.43
1:05:52.81
1:08:25.94
1:08:57.12
1:09:21.87
1:09:51.45
1:09:54.33
1:10:23.79
1:10:43.48
1:10:49.13
1:11:07.38
1:11:19.88
1:11:32.12
1:11:54.13
1:12:46.66
1:13:05.60
1:13:09.42
1:13:34.38
1:14:12.13
1:15:31.75
1:15:32.75
1:16:08.73
1:16:28.21
1:16:46.10
1:16:51.89
1:17:01.78
1:17:34.64
1:17:40.56
1:18:10.80
1:18:48.89
1:18:37.79
1:18:51.37
1:19:03.39
1:19:51.32
1:19:54.89
1:20:24.38
1:20:11.81
1:20:28.87
1:20:21.39
1:20:33.94
1:20:35.89
1:20:59.13
1:20:55.88
1:20:54.87
1:21:34.10
1:21:08.88
1:21:33.49
1:21:51.90
1:21:51.90
1:21:59.49
1:22:17.70
1:22:40.65
1:22:38.17
1:22:42.36
1:23:02.61
1:22:49.65
1:23:09.40
1:23:03.88
1:23:05.52
1:23:17.31
1:23:26.63
1:23:37.60
1:23:52.33
1:23:45.50
1:23:47.74
1:24:03.85

10 Miller
Chip
Diff Pace
0:00.00 6:16/M
0:00.00 6:18/M
0:00.00 6:35/M
0:02.53 6:50/M
0:03.48 6:53/M
0:02.99 6:56/M
0:02.76  6:59/M
0:01.24 6:59/M
0:04.61 7:02/M
0:01.70 7:04/M
0:02.30 7:05/M
0:00.00 7:06/M
0:04.30 7:08/M
0:03.49 7:09/M
0:02.72 7:11/M
0:0291 7:16/M
0:01.46 7:18/M
0:02.77 7:19/M
0:06.82 7:21/M
7:25/M
0:02.78 7:33/IM
0:02.92 7:33/IM
0:04.14 7:36/M
0:02.70  7:39/M
0:02.32 7:40/M
0:03.14 7:41/M
0:06.49 7:42/M
0:03.32 7:45/M
0:01.29 7:46/M
0:06.79 7:48/M
0:20.12 7:51/M
0:07.51 7:51/M
0:10.81 7:52/M
0:03.31 7:54/M
0:29.32 7:56/M
0:03.30 7:59/M
0:20.94 8:00/M
0:05.22 8:01/M
0:12.46 8:02/M
0:04.48 8:02/M
0:03.80 8:03/M
0:03.98 8:03/M
0:15.59 8:04/M
0:11.22 8:04/M
0:02.83 8:05/M
0:39.80 8:05/M
0:04.96 8:06/M
0:03.72 8:09/M
0:14.12 8:10/M
0:13.30 8:10/M
0:16.22 8:10/M
0:21.14 8:12/M
0:13.48 8:15/M
0:08.73 8:15/M
0:12.33 8:15/M
0:26.88 8:16/M
0:01.80 8:17/M
0:12.26 8:18/M
0:04.18 8:18/M
0:03.80 8:18/M
0:12.97 8:18/M
0:11.55 8:20/M
0:06.58 8:21/M
0:13.70 8:22/M
0:03.37 8:22/M
0:04.55 8:22/M
0:12.80 8:23/M

04/14/2013 11:30:59 AM



Race Date
April 14, 2013

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Jennifer Snow
Gail Martin

Chris Hensel
Thomas Brennan
Stacey Miller

Sue Rieck

Vira Katolik
Kelsey Dierkes
Matt Bower

Elya Feerrar
Karen Cassidy
Amy Jones
William Meakim
Debra Barcalow
David Farnsworth
Matt Ryan

Alex Hillemeyer
Steve Carnwath
Chris Berger
Leann Hanshew
Brook Sawyer
Bob Acuff

Laura Robinson
Robert Moore
Allen Eckert
Chris Morinelli
Renee Guarro
Terri Chelak
James Brownlee
Donna Ornosky
Eric Dougherty
Suzanne Homack
Ashley Bonifer
Joe Wermuth
Kimberly McLaughlin
Shawn Allison
Gregory Papenhausen
Corey Sauers
Meghan Quinn
Janine Rietzen
Richard Hunter
Kelly Lindenmuth
William Mundy
Jeff Slowm
Charles West
Christopher Leming
Keith Rainer
Ona Burns
Megan Phung
Kathy Seitzinger
Regina McCreery
Patricia Keenan
Lisa Wensel
Melinda Klunk
Jennifer Hiestand
Greg Myers

Chip Decker
Ashley Dierkes
Kim Webber
Lindsey Hetrick
Michael Leming
Matt Reith
Deirdre Moyer
Elizabeth Holsinger
Jacqueline Johnston
Jack Haggerty
Jennifer Reith

Results By ACT Sports Management

5 & Dime - 10 Miler
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

324
34
66
75

469
17

311

187
68

479

362

391

343
52

241

208

364

368

210

106

205

474

200

319

116

110

188

442

308
14

491

108

288

484

9

375

471

218
31
58

472
39

514
69

122

270

315

199

331

262

119

144

206
67

223

221

105

383

121
90

238

175

450

283

300

179

174

38
55
53
46
37
53
39
19
32
43
38
32
42
47
32
50
28
47
41
42
38
60
40
48
53
41
57
38
59
51
42
37
26
14
48
34
37
29
30
37
66
34
48
43
43
39
39
30
34
50
31
23
46
34
37
40
41
16
43
27
46
36
36
46
46
49
36
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35-39
55-59
50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39
19-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
45-49
30-34
50-54
25-29
45-49
40-44
40-44
35-39
60-64
40-44
45-49
50-54
40-44
55-59
35-39
55-59
50-54
40-44
35-39
25-29
13-18
45-49
30-34
35-39
25-29
30-34
35-39
65-69
30-34
45-49
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
50-54
30-34
19-24
45-49
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
13-18
40-44
25-29
45-49
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
35-39

Chip Time
1:23:54.35
1:24:13.30
1:24:14.39
1:24:17.42
1:24:25.08
1:24:26.91
1:24:33.01
1:24:33.25
1:24:34.16
1:24:42.42
1:24:46.30
1:25:01.48
1:25:13.58
1:25:26.23
1:26:27.11
1:26:52.50
1:27:10.23
1:27:23.42
1.27:41.22
1:27:53.11
1:28:00.16
1:28:01.09
1:28:02.28
1:28:06.43
1:28:13.73
1:28:39.07
1:28:46.65
1:29:28.21
1:29:35.00
1.29:38.77
1:29:39.18
1:29:50.56
1:29:51.89
1:30:03.06
1:30:04.41
1:30:13.70
1:30:13.88
1:30:13.88
1:30:17.99
1:30:21.87
1:31:29.03
1:31:31.26
1:31:38.94
1:31:46.03
1:32:07.22
1:32:07.22
1:32:08.20
1:32:10.11
1:32:10.44
1:32:17.91
1:32:22.76
1:32:24.49
1:32:25.18
1:32:31.88
1:32:33.68
1:32:45.51
1:32:49.50
1:33:11.54
1:33:18.39
1:33:25.94
1:33:27.00
1:33:31.26
1:33:36.95
1:33:38.00
1:33:39.44
1:33:40.01
1:33:44.65

Gun Time

1:24:05.65
1:24:27.60
1:24:34.10
1:24:35.90
1:24:35.90
1:24:32.72
1:25:00.66
1:24:38.90
1:24:44.64
1:24:44.90
1:24:53.90
1:25:16.41
1:25:18.31
1:25:47.11
1:26:37.91
1:26:59.79
1:27:16.41
1:27:29.40
1:27:49.66
1:28:01.91
1:28:08.80
1:28:11.64
1:28:12.45
1:28:22.23
1:28:30.36
1:28:55.91
1:29:01.16
1:30:07.81
1:29:50.57
1:29:55.41
1:29:59.66
1:29:59.41
1:30:00.69
1:30:06.60
1:30:15.66
1:30:23.69
1:30:23.42
1:30:34.83
1:30:32.34
1:31:01.67
1:31:38.69
1:31:36.63
1:32:12.92
1:32:16.40
1:32:38.52
1:32:38.52
1:32:20.65
1:32:17.61
1:32:18.42
1:32:30.64
1:32:34.69
1:32:35.97
1:32:41.75
1:32:42.57
1:32:45.17
1:33:12.40
1:33:03.67
1:33:17.11
1:33:31.54
1:33:36.17
1:33:58.17
1:33:50.99
1:34:22.88
1:33:45.99
1:33:59.91
1:34:06.61
1:34:04.37

10 Miller
Chip

Diff Pace
0:11.30 8:23/M
0:14.30 8:25/M
0:19.71 8:25/M
0:18.48 8:26/M
0:10.82 8:27/M
0:05.81 8:27/M
0:27.65 8:27/M
0:05.65 8:27/M
0:10.48 8:27/M
0:02.48 8:28/M
0:07.60 8:29/M
0:14.93 8:30/M
0:04.73 8:31/M
0:20.88 8:33/M
0:10.80 8:39/M
0:07.29 8:41/M
0:06.18 8:43/M
0:05.98 8:44/M
0:08.44 8:46/M
0:08.80 8:47/M
0:08.64 8:48/M
0:10.55 8:48/M
0:10.17 8:48/M
0:15.80 8:49/M
0:16.63 8:49/M
0:16.84 8:52/M
0:1451 8:53/M
0:39.60 8:57/M
0:15.57 8:58/M
0:16.64 8:58/M
0:20.48 8:58/M
0:08.85 8:59/M
0:08.80 8:59/M
0:03.54 9:00/M
0:11.25 9:00/M
0:09.99 9:01/M
0:09.54 9:01/M
0:20.95 9:01/M
0:14.35 9:02/M
0:39.80 9:02/M
0:09.66 9:09/M
0:05.37 9:09/M
0:33.98 9:10/M
0:30.37 9:11/M
0:31.30 9:13/M
0:31.30 9:13/M
0:12.45 9:13/M
0:07.50 9:13/M
0:07.98 9:13/M
0:12.73 9:14/M
0:11.93 9:14/M
0:11.48 9:14/M
0:16.57 9:15/M
0:10.69 9:15/M
0:11.49 9:15/M
0:26.89 9:17/M
0:14.17 9:17/M
0:05.57 9:19/M
0:13.15 9:20/M
0:10.23 9:21/M
0:31.17 9:21/M
0:19.73 9:21/M
0:45.93 9:22/M
0:07.99 9:22/M
0:20.47 9:22/M
0:26.60 9:22/M
0:19.72 9:22/M

04/14/2013 11:31:00 AM



Race Date
April 14, 2013

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Russ Stark

Lisa Berdini
Catherine Gonzales
Ann Difiore

Lee Johnson
Joseph Brook
Sarah Charley
Karen Kriebel
Nichcole Borkowski
Gia Ditullio

Tracy Richardson
Julie Rech

Lauren Green
Sharon Antanacio
Dawnmarie Krause
Joe Moyer

Kathy Pettine
Meghan Gould
Michael Kelsall
Julie Dees
Jennifer Cancro
Katie Kelsall
Taylor Spiess
Vince Corbett
Amy Blackmer
Eduardo Rovira
Linda Jencson
Jonathan Marsicano
Alicia Rodgers
Rachel Kelsall
Darren Parncutt
Amy Stumpff

Jon Worthington
Stephanie Shearer
Christina Slekovac
Elliot Hersh
Robert Maxwell
Emma Hinchliffe
David Hinchliffe
Bb Martin

Colleen Fitzpatrick
Caitlin Griffo

Mike Scully
Sharon Schanbacker
Jennifer Taylor
Leslie Ryan

Jen Yoder

Andrea Bauman
Dorothy Duffy

Kim Aubrey-Larcinese
Andrea Lystad
Steve Steklenski
Kassie Hanh

Brian Selip

Lisa Ferrara

Linda Hendricks
Erin Dry

Katie Gehman
Beth Goshow

Jo Kappus

Skip Schanbacker
Kristin Gaenssle
Nicole Scabarozi
Deborah Seifter
Anna Morinelli
Leon Wiener
Barbara McGlynn

Results By ACT Sports Management

5 & Dime - 10 Miler
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

493
209
183
393
434
164
80
76
160
466
295
28
248
506
396
451
214
42
258
251
158
257
276
395
177
411
444
355
222
256
417
274
468
138
96
424
477
465
464
204
181
156
517
388
439
301
265
392
278
249
1
435
459
88
114
263
365
153
367
473
389
176
113
38
111
12
154

57
43
54
a7
40
38
25
47
35
32
37
a7
38
47
44
38
55
33
16
41
39
19
22
63
21
39
44
42
37
21
44
23
39
36
25
58
49
8
34
46
40
25
64
62
28
37
38
39
51
36
42
51
35
44
25
58
32
27
43
53
65
45
39
56
33
48
48
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9
11
6
9
13
10
8
10
15
12
16
11
17
12
12
11
3
13
4
13
18
3
4
5
5
12
14
14
19
6
15
7
13
20
9
10
10
1
11
13
15
10
6
1
11
21
22
23
7
24
16
10
25
16
12
4
14
13
17
8
2
14
26
5
15
11
15

55-59
40-44
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
25-29
45-49
35-39
30-34
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
40-44
35-39
55-59
30-34
13-18
40-44
35-39
19-24
19-24
60-64
19-24
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
19-24
40-44
19-24
35-39
35-39
25-29
55-59
45-49
0-12
30-34
45-49
40-44
25-29
60-64
60-64
25-29
35-39
35-39
35-39
50-54
35-39
40-44
50-54
35-39
40-44
25-29
55-59
30-34
25-29
40-44
50-54
65-69
45-49
35-39
55-59
30-34
45-49
45-49

Chip Time
1:34:15.06
1:34:17.65
1:34:18.38
1:34:40.75
1:35:02.90
1:35:04.54
1:35:05.90
1:35:11.83
1:35:16.20
1:35:16.94
1:35:23.57
1:35:27.68
1:35:51.17
1:35:55.27
1:35:57.42
1:35:57.98
1:36:05.71
1:36:08.76
1:36:17.52
1:36:36.71
1:36:50.21
1:36:50.41
1:36:51.45
1:36:55.64
1:36:57.49
1:37:24.98
1:37:36.94
1:37:47.26
1:37:58.02
1:38:07.66
1:38:15.73
1:39:01.16
1:39:14.81
1:39:44.55
1:39:57.73
1:40:28.94
1:41:00.29
1:41:16.65
1:41:19.08
1:41:26.22
1:41:38.77
1:42:21.21
1:42:25.30
1:42:57.46
1:43:02.14
1:43:30.49
1:45:17.89
1:45:18.93
1:45:20.47
1:45:23.67
1:45:24.64
1:45:41.41
1:45:43.38
1:46:14.89
1:46:15.38
1:46:28.88
1:46:52.77
1:47:43.47
1:47:44.06
1:47:44.83
1:47:49.49
1:48:24.15
1:48:25.48
1:48:54.84
1:49:01.65
1:49:02.08
1:50:00.08

Gun Time

1:34:25.31
1:34:31.38
1:34:42.78
1:35:08.52
1:35:12.58
1:35:39.42
1:35:05.90
1:35:28.41
1:35:45.73
1:35:20.67
1:36:07.45
1:35:39.17
1:36:18.40
1:36:08.63
1:36:05.40
1:36:19.84
1:36:46.44
1:36:14.14
1:36:32.24
1:36:58.43
1:37:19.93
1:37:04.93
1:37:06.59
1:37:01.12
1:37:13.30
1:37:30.78
1:37:48.18
1:38:04.49
1:38:17.94
1:38:22.18
1:38:39.30
1:39:13.43
1:39:41.68
1:40:00.10
1:40:21.12
1:40:46.34
1:41:15.77
1:41:28.57
1:41:30.80
1:41:52.68
1:41:48.45
1:42:45.19
1:43:01.10
1:43:06.19
1:43:08.44
1:44:02.89
1:45:42.44
1:45:44.15
1:45:28.28
1:46:02.19
1:45:44.55
1:46:12.38
1:46:01.18
1:46:34.12
1:46:39.80
1:46:45.19
1:47:11.20
1:48:07.66
1:48:08.45
1:48:11.49
1:47:58.29
1:48:42.13
1:48:43.95
1:49:25.19
1:49:17.88
1:49:10.80
1:50:23.26

10 Mller

Chip
Diff
0:10.25
0:13.73
0:24.40
0:27.77
0:09.68
0:34.88

0:16.58
0:29.53
0:03.73
0:43.88
0:11.49
0:27.23
0:13.36
0:07.98
0:21.86
0:40.73
0:05.38
0:14.72
0:21.72
0:29.72
0:14.52
0:15.14
0:05.48
0:15.81
0:05.80
0:11.24
0:17.23
0:19.92
0:14.52
0:23.57
0:12.27
0:26.87
0:15.55
0:23.39
0:17.40
0:15.48
0:11.92
0:11.72
0:26.46
0:09.68
0:23.98
0:35.80
0:08.73
0:06.30
0:32.40
0:24.55
0:25.22
0:07.81
0:38.52
0:19.91
0:30.97
0:17.80
0:19.23
0:24.42
0:16.31
0:18.43
0:24.19
0:24.39
0:26.66
0:08.80
0:17.98
0:18.47
0:30.35
0:16.23
0:08.72
0:23.18
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Pace

9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
11:00/M




Race Date 5 & Dime - 10 Miler

April 14, 2013 Overall Finish List 10 Mller
Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace
202 Mark Stoughton 155 44 M 17 40-44 1:50:00.21 1:50:22.95 0:22.74 11:00/M
203 Cynthia Hambach 78 52 F 9 50-54 1:50:04.18 1:50:39.73 0:35.55 11:00/M
204 Teresa Berger 112 34 F 16 30-34 1:50:09.86 1:50:32.59 0:22.73 11:01/M
205 Aline Cross 225 53 F 10 50-54 1:50:15.82 1:50:30.95 0:15.13 11:02/M
206 Hope Parkin 293 44 F 18 40-44 1:51:52.97 1:52:08.95 0:15.98 11:11/M
207 Jacki Kunsman 404 56 F 6 55-59 1:52:57.58 1:53:12.16 0:14.58 11:18/M
208 Stephen Howe 394 49 M 12 45-49 1:53:33.32 1:54:04.81 0:31.49 11:21/M
209 Christine Brady 125 40 F 19 40-44 1:53:41.91 1:53:59.32 0:17.41 11:22/M
210 Ted Howe 309 44 M 18 40-44 1:53:44.00 1:54:15.19 0:31.19 11:22/M
211 Tammy Kulbeda 193 47 F 16 45-49 1:54:19.99 1:54:46.46 0:26.47 11:26/M
212 Stacy Borans 117 44 F 20 40-44 1:54:20.73 1:54:47.21 0:26.48 11:26/M
213 Susan Ferrari 194 54 F 11 50-54 1:54:22.95 1:54:47.93 0:24.98 11:26/M
214 Kristen Hyde 366 33 F 17 30-34 1:55:09.07 1:55:27.37 0:18.30 11:31/M
215 David Bernhauser 185 41 M 19 40-44 1:55:19.72 1:55:44.96 0:25.24 11:32/M
216 Lisa Eachus 157 47 F 17 45-49 1:55:51.71 1:55:51.71 11:35/M
217 Rosanne Kelsall 255 55 F 7 55-59 1:55:52.14 1:56:24.96 0:32.82 11:35/M
218 Susan Wiener 11 46 F 18 45-49 1:58:12.87 1:58:22.37 0:09.50 11:49/M
219 Jennifer Ewaniuk 36 35 F 27 35-39 1:58:16.54 1:58:37.83 0:21.29 11:50/M
220 Catherine Kelly 107 27 F 14 25-29 1:58:21.94 1:58:44.92 0:22.98 11:50/M
221 Carolyn Magee 380 36 F 28 35-39 2:00:13.70 2:00:36.21 0:22.51 12:01/M
222 William Spencer 296 40 M 20 40-44 2:00:52.15 2:01:21.88 0:29.73 12:05/M
223 Pat Myers 453 58 F 8 55-59 2:05:56.96 2:06:23.23 0:26.27 12:36/M
224 Julianne Lewis 298 24 F 8 19-24 2:09:19.66 2:09:29.23 0:09.57 12:56/M
225 David Magee 381 40 M 21 40-44 2:21:23.97 2:21:47.27 0:23.30 14:08/M

Results By ACT Sports Management 4 04/14/2013 11:31:03 AM



